National Scholastic Indoor Track Championships at 168th Street Armory, NY
3/9/2007, 3/10/2007, 3/11/2007

4x400 Relay "A"
12th Place

Pierce, James
Suarez, Mike
Phillips, Julian
Ellis, Garrett

4x400 Relay "B"
Pierce, James
Suarez, Mike
Phillips, Julian
Ellis, Garrett

200 Meters
Ellis, Garrett

400
400
400
400

400
400
400
400

51.60
52.20
51.70
49.70

3:25.21

00.00

23.24
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